
IP 
47

1 x LED

12 W

825 lm

69 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

87%

714 lm

12 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 0.39 in

Diameter: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 12 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
HR SERIES
29-45
COOPER LIGHTING

Dual voltage input 120/277 VAC, 60Hz, 18-gauge, die-formed steel housing, White, powder-coated finish, Two top-mounted, fully adjustable,

high-impact thermoplastic heads, Sealed lead calcium battery, Knockout, conduit or cord set, Line-latching, solid-state voltage limited charger 

Light output 1 
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